3
4
1
2
Single wall air lifter vessel, 5 L
Double jacketed air lifter vessel, 5 L
Single wall dish bottom vessel, 1 L
Double jacketed dish bottom vessel, 3 L

Vessel Specification
Vessel Specification
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Heating Blanket (External Heating Device) Ordering Information
Material
Borosilicate glass / 316L stainless steel for headplate and all fittings
(H:D ratio: 2:1)
Working volume ** 1L 3L 5L 10L 15L 20L
Total volume Δ 1.5L 3.8L 6.8L 12.5L 18.7L 23.7L
* Heating blanket is necessary for FS-V-B10, FS-V-B15 and FS-V-B20.
20 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Bioreactor / Fermentor
Air Lifter Vessel, FS-V-C Series
Single Wall with Single Wall Plain Bottom
Vessel and Heating Base Unit, FS-V-D Series
The air lifter system is featured with unique agitator-free
design and designed for cell lines that requires air mixing
functions to help cells circulate within the vessel without
breaking the morphology. Micro-sparger and inner adjustable
draft tube are equipped to facilitate water circulation and
achieve high aeration efficiencies.
One of the key features of air lifter system is with a
lighting module it becomes a photobioreactor to perform
photosynthesis reactions for plant cells. Single wall (without
temperature control) and double jacketed vessel (with
temperature control) are available upon request.
The single wall plain bottom vessel is an ideal instrument for your routine culture. Durable
stainless steel supporting rods and bottom plate are designed to withstand heavy usage. With
an external heating base, it allows you to have a better heating efficiency and it is able to
control the temperature up to 90 °C. FS-V-D series is especially suitable for dominated strains
of microbes.
FS-V-C053
FS-V-D05
FS-V-C054
Refer to page 27
for photobioreactor
lighting module
** Suggested Max.                                          Δ Total volumes are approximate and may very slightly.
Material Borosilicate glass / 316L stainless steel for headplate and all fittings (H:D ratio: 3:1)
Working volume ** 5L single wall 5L double jacketed
Total volume Δ 7L
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-V-C053 5L single wall airlifter vessel
FS-V-C054 5L double jacketed air lifter vessel
Vessel Specification
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-V-D03 3L single wall plain bottom vessel and heating base unit
FS-V-D05 5L single wall plain bottom vessel and heating base unit
FS-V-D10 10L single wall plain bottom vessel and heating base unit
Vessel Specification
Ordering Information
Material
   Borosilicate glass / 316L stainless steel for headplate and all fittings
(H:D ratio: 2:1)
Working volume ** 3L 5L 10L
Total volume Δ 3.7L 6.7L 13.1L
www.majorsci.com 21* All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Bioreactor / Fermentor
Winpact Solid State Fermentation System, FS-V-SA05P
Solid state fermentation (SSF) can be used for enzyme, antibiotics, biofuel, and organic
acid production in the food, pharmaceutical, cosmetic, industries, etc. One of the
features for Solid state fermentation is to create low water level cultivating conditions
for fungus, mold, filamentous fungi, and some bacteria growth.
Winpact Solid State Fermentation system is designed for the laboratory scale research
to get excellent results. It is featured with a 10.4" color touch screen, user-friendly
interface and 4 built-in peristaltic pumps on the Linux based operation system. An
automatic vessel angle control mechanism provides an outstanding mixing efficiency for
solid state material research.
This system is suitable for both aerobic and anaerobic fermentation with three kinds of
impellers available (Broken, Anchor and Spiral type).
Solid state, 5L
(FS-V-SA05P)
Broken Anchor Spiral
*0°- 90° rotation,
120° for harvest
• Fully integrated system specifically designed for solid-state fermentation research involving saccharification, hydrolysis and more.
• Programmable angle-adjustable (0-90° for culture control, 120°for harvest control) vessel tiling and stirring mechanism permits superior sample homogeneity
• Impellers are designed to reduce stickiness and it ensures sample integrity during the fermentation process.
• Integrated motor shaft & air sparger assembly creates precise, disturbance-free controls of aeration and mixing
• Chemically resistant double jacketed borosilicate glass vessel design
• Can be used with pH and DO probes to control culture conditions (anchor type impellers only)
• Customizable impellers and aeration controller available
• Winpact Humidifier is available for real-time monitoring and humidity adjustment.
**The minimum speed varies from 1-5 rpm depending on the medium viscosity.
Features
Impeller Type:
Winpact Humidifier (FS-O-HMD)
*10L solid state vessel is fixable angle 30°only
22 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Bioreactor / Fermentor
Vessel
Model FS-V-SA03P FS-V-SA05P FS-V-SA10P
Working volume 3L 5L 10L
Total volume 3.8L 6.8L 12.5L
Control Unit
Control Panel 10.4” color touch-screen Interface, (Resolution: 800 x 600 pixels)